
BYOBook
No One is Talking About This
by Patricia Lockwood
Tuesday, June 21 | 7-8pm 
Join us for BYOBook Club! 
Sci-Fi/Fantasy Book Club
Riot Baby
by Tochi Onyebuchi
Tuesday, July 12 | 7-8pm  
Join us for ICPL's Sci-Fi/Fantasy Book Club! We will 
meet via Zoom to discuss Riot Baby.
BYOBook
Hidden Valley Road
by Robert Kolker
Tuesday, July 19 | 7-8pm

 Join us for BYOBook Club!
All Iowa Reads Book Discussion: 
The Butterfly Effect  
by Rachel Mans McKenny
Saturday, July 23 | 10:30-11:30am
Meeting Room D
Join us for a discussion of this un-

conventional tale of self-discovery, navigating 
relationships, and how sometimes it takes 
stepping outside of our comfort zone to find 
what we need the most. 

Registration required for all events. Please sign up at  
icpl.org/calendar or call 319-356-5200 to reserve your space. 

BOOK DISCUSSIONS

CREATIVITY
Ball Jar Terrariums
Saturday, June 18 | 10-11am | Meeting Room D
Succulent terrarium workshop. Registration required.
ICPL Houseplant Swap
Saturday, July 9, 10am-12pm | Meeting Room A
Love house plants?  Want more or want to share what you have? 
See online calendar for details. 
Explore Nature Photography with Bob Sessions
Wednesday, July 13, 7pm | Meeting Room A
Iowa City author and photographer Bob Sessions will discuss  
nature photography and how he shares his work on Instagram.

ADULT PROGRAMS
LET'S TALK BOOKS
Not a traditional book group, Let's Talk Books is a series of  
casual online conversations about our favorite books. Join 
us for your favorite genres to chat with like-minded readers. 
Bring a couple of recommendations to share, or just join in to 
hear what everyone else enjoys. Registration required.
Let’s Talk Books: LGBTQ Fiction  
Tuesday, June 14 | 7pm  
Reading fiction written by authors who identify as LGBTQ+ or that 
has LGBTQ+ characters lets people see inside a world they may 
not be familiar with, but more importantly it also lets LGBTQ+  
individuals see themselves in popular fiction.
Let’s Talk Books: Epistolary Fiction
Tuesday, June 28 | 7pm  
Epistolary fiction is defined as fiction written mainly in the form of 
documents – letters, diary entries, newspaper clippings, or emails.  
Let’s Talk Books: Conspiracies
Tuesday, July 12 | 7pm  
A subgenre of thrillers, conspiracies often involve a protagonist 
who accidently starts a chain of events that uncovers a vast,  
layered crimes.
Let’s Talk Books: True Crime
Tuesday, July 26 | 7pm  
Why do we read true crime? Mostly it’s because we like to be 
scared. The fact that what you are reading actually happened 
takes the thrills and chill to a deeper level.
Let’s Talk Books: My Favorite Reads This Year
Tuesday, August 9 | 7pm  
What are your favorite reads of 2022? Join us to share!

Craft Night in the Lab
Monday, July 18 | 7-8:30pm | Digital Media Lab
Bring your own portable craft project or make a free shrinky dink 
and/or 2.25” button in the company of other makers.
Mandala Rock Painting for Adults 
Thursday, July 28, 7-8pm | Meeting Room D
Creating mandalas, the geometric repetitive patterns is both  

relaxing and meditative. Join ICPL 
staff as we explore creating our 
own rock mandalas. 
Registration required.  



TECHNOLOGY CLASSES
Registration required for most classes. Please sign up at  
icpl.org/calendar or call 319-356-5200. For adults & teens.

ACTIVITIES
An Evening Hike at Cangleska Wakan Park
Wednesday, June 1 | 6-8pm
4045 245th St NE, Solon
Join us for an evening hike at the Johnson County Conserva-
tion's Cangleska Wakan park led by Johnson County Conservation  
naturalist Kristin Morrow. Registration required. 
Guided Tour of the Grow Johnson  
County Farm
Saturday, June 11, 9-11am
4811 Melrose Ave, Iowa City
A guided tour of Grow: Johnson County’s five acre farm  
located at the site of the Johnson County Historic Poor Farm.  
Registration required.
Prairie Plants for Perennial Gardening 
Wednesday, June 15 | 7-8pm
Livestream + Meeting Room A
Guest Tyler Baird, IC Superintendent of Parks & Forestry, will high-
light the role native prairie plants can play in a perennial garden. 
Benefits of prairie natives will be discussed along with creative 
ways to include them in your gardens. 

ADULT PROGRAMS

Program will take place on Zoom
Program will take place in the Digital Media Lab 
on the 2nd floor of ICPL

How to Find a Good Book 
Thursday, June 2 | 6-7pm  
eBooks in Libby & Hoopla
Friday, June 3 | 10:30am   
Creating Graphics in Illustrator 

	 Thursday, June 9 | 7pm  DML

Buy, Sell, & Share on Facebook 
Friday, June 10 | 10:30am  
Tour of the Digital Media Lab  
Thursday, June 16 | 3:30pm DML
Thursday, August 25 | 5:30pm DML

Layout and Printing Using InDesign 
Thursday, June 16 | 7pm DML DML

Photoshop for Beginners 
Thursday, June 23 | 7pm DML

Text Effects in Illustrator 
	 Thursday, July 14 | 7pm DML

Mac Computer Drop-In 
	 Friday, July 15 | 10:30am DML

Intermediate Photoshop
	 Thursday, July 21 | 7pm DML

Twitter Tips & Tricks
	 Friday, July 22 | 10:30am  

Intro to Coding with Python, Part 1
	 Thursday, August 4 | 7pm DML

Intro to Coding with Python, Part 2
Thursday, August 11 | 7pm DML

To Do Apps and Websites
Friday, August 12 | 10:30am  
Intro to TikTok
Thursday, August 18 | 7pm DML

Intro to Wacom Drawing Tablets
Friday, August 26 | 10:30am DML
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